

Certificate



Management system as per

ISO 14001:2015

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

VITO RIMOLDI S.p.A. Registered site: Via Novara, 41/43 20025 Legnano (MI) Italy

Operative site: Viale Toscana, 102 21052 Busto Arsizio (VA) Italy

operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO 14001:2015 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Design and production of industrial seals and production of hoses assembled for hydraulic processes by cutting, turning and pressing processes. Sales of fittings, hoses and components for hydraulics; production of reed valves, stop valves and other special metal components obtained by cutting and surface finishing.

Certificate Registration No. 44 104 15410128 Audit Report No. 26205/24-000 Valid from 17-11-2024 Valid until 16-11-2027 Initial certification 17-11-2006

Bologna, 08-11-2024

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com







Certificate



Management system as per

ISO 14001:2015

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

VITO RIMOLDI S.p.A.
Operative site:
Viale Toscana, 102
21052 Busto Arsizio (VA)
Italy

operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO 14001:2015 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Design and production of industrial seals processes by cutting, turning and pressing processes.

Production of reed valves, stop valves and other special metal components obtained by cutting and surface finishing.

Certificate Registration No. 44 104 15410128-001 Audit Report No. 26205/24-000 Valid from 17-11-2024 Valid until 16-11-2027 Initial certification 17-11-2006

Bologna, 08-11-2024

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



